Tourliste

Verteilung
Tour-Nr.

Fahrer

Samstag

Transport-Service Schulz
Georg-Treber-Stral3e 19
65428 Riisselsheim

015117328906

612007-VT16-VRM-2023-11-18

Datum
Woche
Anlieferstellen
Bezirke
Tonnage
Tourlange
PaketgréRRe

18.11.2023
KW 46

6
5

634,32 kg
38,26 km
16 (1)

Nr.

Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpake

t Kennung

Herr Steffen Roos
RheinstralRe 15
65468 Trebur

1

546817

200

12

8

1

Frau Marion Beier
Lachenweg 21
65468 Trebur

1

Mit Folie abdecken

546812

310

19

Herr Tim Ruhland
Egerstral3e 9
65468 Trebur
0176-57985290

546814

280

17

Herr Noel Bastien Wagner
Johannes-Schneider-Str. 5/B
65468 Trebur

176438030

546818

335

20

15

Herr Patrick Schalk
Kettelerstralle 32
65468 Trebur
017621232475

vor das Haus links, auf den Parkplatz
an die Wand

546807

263

16




