

Tourliste

Verteilung	Samstag	Datum	18.11.2023
Tour-Nr.	612007-VT16-VRM-2023-11-18	Woche	KW 46
Fahrer	Transport-Service Schulz Georg-Treber-Straße 19 65428 Rüsselsheim 015117328906	Anlieferstellen	6
		Bezirke	5
		Tonnage	634,32 kg
		Tourlänge	38,26 km
		Paketgröße	16 (1)

Nr.	Zusteller	Bezirk-Nr.	Auflage	Vollpakete	Spitzenpaket	Kennung
1	Herr Steffen Roos Rheinstraße 15 65468 Trebur 1	546817	200	12	8	1
2	Frau Marion Beier Lachenweg 21 65468 Trebur 1 Mit Folie abdecken	546812	310	19	6	1
3	Herr Tim Ruhland Egerstraße 9 65468 Trebur 0176-57985290	546814	280	17	8	1
4	Herr Noel Bastien Wagner Johannes-Schneider-Str. 5/B 65468 Trebur 176438030	546818	335	20	15	1
5	Herr Patrick Schalk Kettelerstraße 32 65468 Trebur 017621232475 vor das Haus links, auf den Parkplatz an die Wand	546807	263	16	7	1